
PT
VH

51
39

_2
40

32
0_

1

P Wanganui 3

School bus route

via GSSC McGuire Campus
via St Georges Road Primary School
via Verney Road School
via GSSC Wanganui Campus
via Bourchier Street Primary School
via Gowrie Street Primary School

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Cnr Poplar Av/Wolks La 7.35

315 Orrvale Rd 7.45

145 Channel Rd 7.50

PTV Stops Sun Valley Dr 7.52

PTV Stop Archer St Shops 7.58

GSSC McGuire Campus 8.00

St Georges Road Primary School 8.04

Skene St Interchange 8.10

Verney Road School 8.20

GSSC Wanganui Campus 8.25

PTV Stops Olympic Av 8.31

PTV Stops Hovell Cr 8.33

PTV Stops Malcolm Cr 8.41

Bourchier Street Primary School 8.45

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Bourchier Street Primary School 3.25

PTV Stop Malcolm Cr 3.30

PTV Stop Newton St 3.31

Gowrie Street Primary School 3.33

PTV Stop Hovell Cr 3.37

PTV Stop Olympic Av 3.40

GSSC Wanganui Campus 3.45

Skene Street Interchange 4.00

St Georges Road Primary School 4.07

Cnr St Georges Rd/Dainton St 4.09

Bradford Rd 4.12

Stanley St 4.15

PTV Stop Asim Dr 4.18

Sunview St 4.19

Sun Valley Dr 4.20

Channel Road opp Mcphees Rd 4.23

Cnr Channel Rd/Sunshine Dr 4.25

Cnr Poplar Av/Wolks La 4.30

GOULB
URN R

IVER

GOULBURN RIVER

7

Shepparton
StationG

ou
lb

ur
n 

Va
lle

y 
H

w
y

Wilmot Rd

Stanley St

Morrish Rd

P
al

m
er

 R
d

B
ra

d
fo

rd
 R

d Poplar Av

A
rc

he
r 

S
t

A
rc

he
r 

S
t

S
un

 V
al

le
y 

D
r

Asim Dr

Sunview St

Fryers St

Midland Hwy

Hayes St

Nixon St

C
or

io
 S

t

N
ew

to
n 

S
t

P
ac

kh
am

 S
t

Olym
pic Av

Ty
q

ui
n 

S
t

Oxle
y S

t

Wentworth St

Batm
an Av

S
ke

ne
 S

t

Knight St

Pine Rd Brauman St

Parkside Dr

Malcolm Cr

Graham St

Cameron Av

Channel Rd

S
t 

G
eo

rg
es

 R
d

Ve
rn

ey
 R

d
H

aw
d

on
 S

t

Rail
way

 P
de

Th
om

pso
n 

St

The Blvd

The Blvd

Fe
rg

us
on

 R
d

Hovell Cr

Balaclava Rd

New
Dookie

Rd

B
ou

rc
hi

er
 S

t

St Georges Road
Primary School

GSSC McGuire 
Campus

Bourchier Street
Primary School

GSSC Wanganui
Campus

AM
PM

9

See
inset

5

4

3

Verney Road
School

6

10

8

Gowrie Street 
Primary School

Inset

W
ol

ks
 L

a

O
rv

al
e 

R
d

D
oy

le
s 

R
d

S
un

sh
in

e 
D

r

Channel Rd

Poplar Av PM
1

AM

2

200120

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

3AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major stop

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

Route P

Wanganui 3

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

10

8

7

5

4

1


